Position

Principal

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Total Wages

$124,953

$120,844

$117,864

$111,555

$111,148

$110,790

$109,377

$107,065

$105,632

$105,435

$103,077

$100,397

$100,379

$92,617

$89,808

$82,176

$74,846

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,488

$26,686

$26,698

$26,695

$26,516

$26,516

$26,323

$26,766

$25,453

$25,781

$26,028

$25,043

$26,818

$24,782

$23,661

$24,658

$22,446



Instructor Rop

Teacher (219 Days)

Teacher (219 Days)

Office Spec |l

Office Spec |l

Office Spec |

Office Spec |

Teacher (219 Days)

Office Spec |

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

$69,623

$67,897

$59,804

$56,544

$53,445

$48,697

$46,758

$45,689

$38,159

$32,285

$31,272

$30,719

$30,405

$30,044

$28,205

$27,240

$27,071

$24,618

$22,462

$22,240

$6,199

$21,354

$21,354

$20,450

$20,452

$5,274

$19,366

$17,952

$3,932

$17,818

$17,736

$17,774

$17,873

$17,833

$17,056

$17.873



Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

Juvenile Court

$24,007

$23,585

$23,428

$23,267

$22,789

$22,416

$21,611

$21,488

$21,103

$20,836

$19,826

$11,381

$17,481

$17,447

$15,686

$3,699

$17,366

$16,898

$17,171

$17,120

$17,169

$3,694

$17,209

$1,511



