Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$124,953	\$28,488
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$120,844	\$26,686
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$117,864	\$26,698
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$111,555	\$26,695
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$111,148	\$26,516
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$110,790	\$26,516
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$109,377	\$26,323
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$107,065	\$26,766
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$105,632	\$25,453
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$105,435	\$25,781
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$103,077	\$26,028
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$100,397	\$25,043
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$100,379	\$26,818
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$92,617	\$24,782
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$89,808	\$23,661
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$82,176	\$24,658
Teacher (219 Days)		San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$74,846	\$22,446

Instructor Rop	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$69,623	\$22,462
Teacher (219 Days)	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$67,897	\$22,240
Teacher (219 Days)	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$59,804	\$6,199
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$56,544	\$21,354
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$53,445	\$21,354
Office Spec I	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$48,697	\$20,450
Office Spec I	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$46,758	\$20,452
Teacher (219 Days)	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$45,689	\$5,274
Office Spec I	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$38,159	\$19,366
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$32,285	\$17,952
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$31,272	\$3,932
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$30,719	\$17,818
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$30,405	\$17,736
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$30,044	\$17,774
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$28,205	\$17,873
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$27,240	\$17,833
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$27,071	\$17,056
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$24,618	\$17,873

Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$24,007	\$17,481
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$23,585	\$17,447
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$23,428	\$15,686
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$23,267	\$3,699
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$22,789	\$17,366
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$22,416	\$16,898
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$21,611	\$17,171
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$21,488	\$17,120
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$21,103	\$17,169
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$20,836	\$3,694
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$19,826	\$17,209
Paraeducator	San Bernardino County Office of Education	Juvenile Court	\$11,381	\$1,511